
RISULTATI SINCLAIR

Po
si

zi
on

e

C
la

ss
e

C
at

eg
or

i
a SS Cognome e nome

G
io

rn
o

M
es

e

An
no

Pe
so

   
kg

Codice FIPCF e Società

To
ta

le
   

O
lim

pi
co

PUNTI

1 SP 75 F DIJUST Giada 2 12 1990 71,87 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 170 186,78
2 SE +75 F VIGLIETTI Ilaria 17 11 1984 96,46 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 183 184,31
3 SP 53 F IMPAGLIAZZO Sara 15 12 1991 52,62 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 131 175,83
4 CA 53 F BOSATO Debora 14 12 1993 52,13 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 128 173,14
5 CA 58 F PASCUTTO Martina 19 8 1993 56,22 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 113 144,02
6 ES +75 F SANTAROSSA Chiara 20 4 1994 78,20 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 116 123,06
7 JU +75 F BARTOLICH Giulia 24 10 1989 86,54 0603014 NUOVA PES. TRIESTINA 114 117,20
8 ES 63 F CALABRO' Silvana 30 3 1994 59,87 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 90 109,70
9 ES 69 F DE BIASI Sabrina 26 4 1994 65,30 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 95 109,70

10 CA 63 F CODUTTI Ester 8 4 1993 61,41 0603014 NUOVA PES. TRIESTINA 86 103,09
11 ES 48 F GIORDANO Luisana 19 5 1994 41,27 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 60 101,67
12 GG 50 F MARTIN Asia 29 11 1995 45,60 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 66 100,80
13 SP 69 F GUZZON Daniela 24 6 1991 64,62 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 85 98,75
14 CA 53 F FONTANELLI Marianna 2 2 1992 51,03 0604001 PES. UDINESE 63 86,76
15 GG 66 F SPERANDIO Laura 26 2 95 64,21 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 63 73,47
16 GG 50 F COLLENZ Nicole 30 10 95 46,89 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 45 66,90
17 GG 43 F XIMERIS Giorgia 12 11 95 42,65 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 39 63,78
18 GG 66 F BREGANTI Sara 9 2 1995 58,54 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 51 63,13
19 GG 57 F MISSIO Sara 9 11 95 56,43 0602004 PES. UDINESE 46 58,46
20 GG 66 F GIUSTI Federica 2 7 1995 58,00 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 45 56,07

1 SE +75 F VIGLIETTI Ilaria 17 11 1984 96,46 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 183 184,31

1 JU +75 F BARTOLICH Giulia 24 10 1989 86,54 0603014 NUOVA PES. TRIESTINA 114 117,20

1 SP 75 F DIJUST Giada 2 12 1990 71,87 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 170 186,78
2 SP 53 F IMPAGLIAZZO Sara 15 12 1991 52,62 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 131 175,83
3 SP 69 F GUZZON Daniela 24 6 1991 64,62 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 85 98,75

1 CA 53 F BOSATO Debora 14 12 1993 52,13 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 128 173,14
2 CA 58 F PASCUTTO Martina 19 8 1993 56,22 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 113 144,02
3 CA 63 F CODUTTI Ester 8 4 1993 61,41 0603014 NUOVA PES. TRIESTINA 86 103,09
4 CA 53 F FONTANELLI Marianna 2 2 1992 51,03 0604001 PES. UDINESE 63 86,76

1 ES +75 F SANTAROSSA Chiara 20 4 1994 78,20 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 116 123,06
2 ES 63 F CALABRO' Silvana 30 3 1994 59,87 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 90 109,70
2 ES 69 F DE BIASI Sabrina 26 4 1994 65,30 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 95 109,70
4 ES 48 F GIORDANO Luisana 19 5 1994 41,27 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 60 101,67

1 GG 50 F MARTIN Asia 29 11 1995 45,60 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 66 100,80
2 GG 66 F SPERANDIO Laura 26 2 95 64,21 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 63 73,47
3 GG 50 F COLLENZ Nicole 30 10 95 46,89 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 45 66,90
4 GG 43 F XIMERIS Giorgia 12 11 95 42,65 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 39 63,78
5 GG 66 F BREGANTI Sara 9 2 1995 58,54 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 51 63,13
6 GG 57 F MISSIO Sara 9 11 95 56,43 0602004 PES. UDINESE 46 58,46
7 GG 66 F GIUSTI Federica 2 7 1995 58,00 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 45 56,07
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1 JU 94 M MANFREDI Giuseppe 5 5 1989 90,15 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 286 329,82
2 SE 77 M BORTOLIN Alex 8 11 1985 74,22 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 257 328,50
3 JU 69 M BORTOLIN Maximiliano 25 7 1988 68,59 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 238 319,70
4 SE 77 M TURCHET Mirco 23 3 1981 74,11 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 246 314,72
5 SE 69 M COASSIN Francesco 28 9 1976 65,05 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 225 313,29
6 SE 94 M BOIOF Mariano 2 9 1978 86,88 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 257 301,59
7 SE 77 M RISPOLI Simone 28 10 1985 73,07 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 225 290,33
8 SE 77 M DE SANTI Gianluca 30 3 1970 72,53 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 223 289,06
9 SE 94 M LIUT Fabio 7 7 1983 88,15 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 247 287,84

10 SE 105 M CABBAI Danny 26 2 1986 97,64 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 257 286,42
11 JU 94 M OLIVO Riccardo 21 1 1989 88,85 0603014 NUOVA PES. TRIESTINA 241 279,80
12 CA 94 M GASPAROTTO Mauro 27 7 1993 85,62 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 235 277,75
13 CA 62 M FACCHINETTI Vittorio 30 4 1992 59,58 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 182 270,19
14 SE 85 M PROTANI Stefano 1 9 1987 77,40 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 215 268,15
15 SE 77 M SAHAKJAN Artur 2 12 1982 76,90 0604001 PES. UDINESE 210 262,88
16 SP 62 M SAPIO Corrado 22 1 1991 60,91 0602015 VVF PORDENONE 180 262,81
17 CA 77 M VUKAJLOVIC Vuk 29 1 1993 70,93 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 198 260,26
18 SE 85 M ODORICO Paolo 11 3 1979 83,61 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 210 251,19
19 SE 94 M BRUNETTA Stefano 7 7 1987 87,00 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 212 248,61
20 SE +105 M MORETTI Giulio 23 12 1976 111,89 0604001 PES. UDINESE 232 246,55
21 JU 77 M SEQUINO Valerio 7 8 1989 71,93 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 185 241,04
22 SP 69 M FURLAN Luca 12 9 1991 67,63 0602015 VVF PORDENONE 170 230,50
23 SE 77 M GOGLIA Stefano 9 4 1972 74,36 0603014 NUOVA PES. TRIESTINA 180 229,81
24 CA +94 M MAGRIS Riccardo 2 8 1993 95,15 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 204 229,76
25 GG 43 M DE MARCO Riccardo 17 6 1995 41,32 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 111 228,76
26 ES 77 M GIUST Federico 21 6 1994 71,84 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 173 225,59
27 CA 85 M BRESCIA Stefano 10 2 1993 78,77 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 175 216,11
28 SE 77 M FAVERO Francesco 27 4 1986 71,61 0604001 PES. UDINESE 161 210,36
29 ES 56 M CORDENONS Davide 9 4 1994 53,44 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 129 208,96
30 CA 69 M MORASSUT Paolo 10 9 1992 65,53 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 147 203,64
31 CA 62 M CASTROVILLARI Nicola 26 5 1993 61,04 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 135 196,79
32 SE 85 M COLAUTTI Yuri 14 11 1969 80,90 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 149 181,34
33 CA 69 M BERTOLO Enrico 1 1 1993 66,62 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 124 169,84
34 SP 85 M BERCO Alfred 19 3 1991 80,35 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 135 164,91
35 GG +66 M ZUCCOLO Matteo 19 2 1995 67,77 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 120 162,48
36 ES 56 M ANTONIOLLI Davide 27 10 1994 52,77 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 96 157,17
37 SP 77 M SEGATO Denis 6 7 1990 69,91 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 116 153,90
38 GG 66 M GAVASSO Stiven 21 11 1995 62,20 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 105 150,95
39 GG 66 M NANIC Sebastian 1 2 1995 64,13 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 105 147,67
40 CA 77 M ZAMPA Simone 4 2 1993 74,22 0604001 PES. UDINESE 115 146,99
41 GG 50 M SORATO Enrico 3 7 1995 44,82 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 69 131,09
42 SP 62 M ZILLI Nicola 26 12 1991 61,11 0604001 PES. UDINESE 90 131,08
43 ES 62 M LLANI Ramazan 9 11 1994 59,07 0604001 PES. UDINESE 83 124,03
44 GG +66 M DONNICI Rocco 19 4 1995 71,47 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 90 117,74
45 ES 62 M DE BELLIS Andrea 6 1 1994 59,06 0604001 PES. UDINESE 78 116,57
46 GG +66 M FREGONESE Erik 14 12 1995 76,40 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 90 113,09
47 ES 56 M HASA Aqif 22 1 1994 39,35 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 52 112,80
48 GG 50 M LAURENTI Simone 7 10 1995 44,47 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 51 97,63
49 GG +66 M PUNTIN Marco 17 2 1995 79,48 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 30 36,86
50 SE +105 M GARDENAL Omar 20 10 1976 114,66 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 0 0,00
51 SP 77 M CHIRIACO' Adamo 2 10 1990 73,00 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 0 0,00

1 MC 85 M MAGRIS Graziano 2 3 1946 84,15 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 194 361,05
2 MB 85 M RODARO Marco 2 2 1961 83,32 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 246 356,60
3 MB 94 M ROPPA Giancarlo 17 2 1955 93,43 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 210 308,20
4 MA 94 M GIRARDI Sante 3 8 1964 85,80 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 215 300,30
5 MA 69 M BURRA Michele 13 11 1963 67,81 0604001 PES. UDINESE 176 284,66
6 MA 94 M PIVETTA Ferdinando 26 11 1963 92,47 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 187 253,72
7 MA 77 M ZORZI Enrico 8 5 1965 74,18 0604001 PES. UDINESE 165 244,72
8 MB 94 M DAVID Fernando 18 1 1954 89,49 0604001 PES. UDINESE 140 215,46
9 MA 94 M ANTONIOLLI Luca 14 8 1967 86,90 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 155 208,61
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1 SE 77 M BORTOLIN Alex 8 11 1985 74,22 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 257 328,50
2 SE 77 M TURCHET Mirco 23 3 1981 74,11 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 246 314,72
3 SE 69 M COASSIN Francesco 28 9 1976 65,05 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 225 313,29
4 SE 94 M BOIOF Mariano 2 9 1978 86,88 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 257 301,59
5 SE 77 M RISPOLI Simone 28 10 1985 73,07 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 225 290,33
6 SE 77 M DE SANTI Gianluca 30 3 1970 72,53 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 223 289,06
7 SE 94 M LIUT Fabio 7 7 1983 88,15 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 247 287,84
8 SE 105 M CABBAI Danny 26 2 1986 97,64 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 257 286,42
9 SE 85 M PROTANI Stefano 1 9 1987 77,40 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 215 268,15
10 SE 77 M SAHAKJAN Artur 2 12 1982 76,90 0604001 PES. UDINESE 210 262,88
11 SE 85 M ODORICO Paolo 11 3 1979 83,61 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 210 251,19
12 SE 94 M BRUNETTA Stefano 7 7 1987 87,00 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 212 248,61
13 SE +105 M MORETTI Giulio 23 12 1976 111,89 0604001 PES. UDINESE 232 246,55
14 SE 77 M GOGLIA Stefano 9 4 1972 74,36 0603014 NUOVA PES. TRIESTINA 180 229,81
15 SE 77 M FAVERO Francesco 27 4 1986 71,61 0604001 PES. UDINESE 161 210,36
16 SE 85 M COLAUTTI Yuri 14 11 1969 80,90 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 149 181,34
17 SE +105 M GARDENAL Omar 20 10 1976 114,66 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 0 0,00

1 JU 94 M MANFREDI Giuseppe 5 5 1989 90,15 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 286 329,82
2 JU 69 M BORTOLIN Maximiliano 25 7 1988 68,59 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 238 319,70
3 JU 94 M OLIVO Riccardo 21 1 1989 88,85 0603014 NUOVA PES. TRIESTINA 241 279,80
4 JU 77 M SEQUINO Valerio 7 8 1989 71,93 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 185 241,04

1 SP 62 M SAPIO Corrado 22 1 1991 60,91 0602015 VVF PORDENONE 180 262,81
2 SP 69 M FURLAN Luca 12 9 1991 67,63 0602015 VVF PORDENONE 170 230,50
3 SP 85 M BERCO Alfred 19 3 1991 80,35 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 135 164,91
4 SP 77 M SEGATO Denis 6 7 1990 69,91 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 116 153,90
5 SP 62 M ZILLI Nicola 26 12 1991 61,11 0604001 PES. UDINESE 90 131,08
6 SP 77 M CHIRIACO' Adamo 2 10 1990 73,00 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 0 0,00

1 CA 94 M GASPAROTTO Mauro 27 7 1993 85,62 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 235 277,75
2 CA 62 M FACCHINETTI Vittorio 30 4 1992 59,58 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 182 270,19
3 CA 77 M VUKAJLOVIC Vuk 29 1 1993 70,93 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 198 260,26
4 CA +94 M MAGRIS Riccardo 2 8 1993 95,15 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 204 229,76
5 CA 85 M BRESCIA Stefano 10 2 1993 78,77 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 175 216,11
6 CA 69 M MORASSUT Paolo 10 9 1992 65,53 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 147 203,64
7 CA 62 M CASTROVILLARI Nicola 26 5 1993 61,04 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 135 196,79
8 CA 69 M BERTOLO Enrico 1 1 1993 66,62 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 124 169,84
9 CA 77 M ZAMPA Simone 4 2 1993 74,22 0604001 PES. UDINESE 115 146,99

1 ES 77 M GIUST Federico 21 6 1994 71,84 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 173 225,59
2 ES 56 M CORDENONS Davide 9 4 1994 53,44 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 129 208,96
3 ES 56 M ANTONIOLLI Davide 27 10 1994 52,77 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 96 157,17
4 ES 62 M LLANI Ramazan 9 11 1994 59,07 0604001 PES. UDINESE 83 124,03
5 ES 62 M DE BELLIS Andrea 6 1 1994 59,06 0604001 PES. UDINESE 78 116,57
6 ES 56 M HASA Aqif 22 1 1994 39,35 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 52 112,80

1 GG 43 M DE MARCO Riccardo 17 6 1995 41,32 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 111 228,76
2 GG +66 M ZUCCOLO Matteo 19 2 1995 67,77 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 120 162,48
3 GG 66 M GAVASSO Stiven 21 11 1995 62,20 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 105 150,95
4 GG 66 M NANIC Sebastian 1 2 1995 64,13 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 105 147,67
5 GG 50 M SORATO Enrico 3 7 1995 44,82 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 69 131,09
6 GG +66 M DONNICI Rocco 19 4 1995 71,47 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 90 117,74
7 GG +66 M FREGONESE Erik 14 12 1995 76,40 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 90 113,09
8 GG 50 M LAURENTI Simone 7 10 1995 44,47 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 51 97,63
9 GG +66 M PUNTIN Marco 17 2 1995 79,48 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 30 36,86

1 MC 85 M MAGRIS Graziano 2 3 1946 84,15 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 194 361,05
2 MB 85 M RODARO Marco 2 2 1961 83,32 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 246 356,60
3 MB 94 M ROPPA Giancarlo 17 2 1955 93,43 0604007 MIOSSPORT CERVIGNANO 210 308,20
4 MA 94 M GIRARDI Sante 3 8 1964 85,80 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 215 300,30
5 MA 69 M BURRA Michele 13 11 1963 67,81 0604001 PES. UDINESE 176 284,66
6 MA 94 M PIVETTA Ferdinando 26 11 1963 92,47 0602004 PES. PORDENONE 187 253,72
7 MA 77 M ZORZI Enrico 8 5 1965 74,18 0604001 PES. UDINESE 165 244,72
8 MB 94 M DAVID Fernando 18 1 1954 89,49 0604001 PES. UDINESE 140 215,46
9 MA 94 M ANTONIOLLI Luca 14 8 1967 86,90 0602016 OLIMPIC POWER C. FIUME V. 155 208,61
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